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Name

. Billert, Martin

. Kiirsten, André

. Wolf, Florian

. Baron, Yannic

. Fletscher, John

. Schilling, Uwe

. Gentzig, Tonio

. Reimann, Sven

. Nebelung, Nick

. Gerold, Gernot

. Nagel, Ronny

. Clemen, Maik

. Linke, Jonas

. Stein, Peter

. Potje, Christoph

. Unverricht, Marcel
. Albrecht, Jens

. Fiebrich, David

. Biichner, Daniel

. Preifler, Stefan

. Glinzler, Henry

. Wilke, Matthias

. Hoffmann, Stephan
. Wenig, Sebastian
. Stein, Marcel

. Handke, Sebastian
. Klemm, Steve

. Henning, Kevin

. Heinze, Daniel

. Willing, Maik

. Heinrich, Andreas
. Giese, Matthias

. Loser, Christian

. Schrodter, Manuel
. Fehrmann, Michael
. Wolf, Enrico

. Gattinger, Nico

. Koch, Maurice

. Schréder, Daniel

. Hauer, Michael

. Hebecker, Andreas
. Eobaldt, Oskar

. Kiirschner, Detlef
. Rau, Holger

. Grigoleit, René

. Scheller, Marco

Binder, Daniel

. Grube (1), Daniel

Clemen, Thomas

. Gehrer, Martin

Tauchnitz, Karsten

Mittelthuringer

Dartliga e.V.

Saison 2023/2024

Mittelthiringer Dartliga e.V.

Mitgl-.Nr Mannschaft

68
256
187
286
192
421

28
487
650
165
522
552
303
219

2

193
111
191

1
239
500

18
100
488
243

72
194
571
137

99
148
495
413
197

56
189
105

57
305
235
543

67
188
241
196
308
502
393
561
321
200

1.DC Bad Tennstedt I1

DC White Eagles

DC Phoenix

1.DC Bad Tennstedt IT

DC Phoenix

DC Phoenix

DC White Eagles

DC White Eagles

DC White Eagles

DC Python Power Old Stars
DC Python Power Old Stars
SKV Pitbulls

DC Phoenix

SKYV Pitbulls

1.DC Bad Tennstedt 11
SKV Pitbulls

DC Phoenix

DC Phoenix

1.DC Bad Tennstedt I1

DC Python Power Old Stars
1.DC Bad Tennstedt 11

DC White Eagles

SKYV Pitbulls

DC White Eagles

DC Python Power Old Stars
1.DC Bad Tennstedt IT
SKYV Pitbulls

DC Phoenix

DC White Eagles

DC White Eagles

DC White Eagles

DC White Eagles

SKYV Pitbulls

SKYV Pitbulls

DC White Eagles

DC Phoenix

SKV Pitbulls

1.DC Bad Tennstedt I1
SKYV Pitbulls

DC Python Power Old Stars
DC White Eagles

1.DC Bad Tennstedt II

DC Python Power Old Stars
DC Python Power Old Stars
SKYV Pitbulls

DC Python Power Old Stars
SKYV Pitbulls

SKV Pitbulls

SKYV Pitbulls

DC White Eagles

SKV Pitbulls

Spiele Satze Spieltage
28:8  (60:27) 9
24:4  (49:9) 8
21:15 (46:37) 10
19:10 (42:32) 8
19:9  (38:23) 7
18:20 (41:49) 10
16:7  (38:15) 7
16:5 (35:14) 6
16:8  (34:20)
15:23  (42:52)
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13:21  (34:47) 9
13:9 (31:24) 6
13:11  (28:26) 6
12:8  (29:21) 5
12:3  (25:11) 4
11:10 (27:24) 7
11:5  (26:16) 5
10:2  (22:8) 3
9:10 (23:25) 6
7:21  (19:46) 8
6:7  (14:15) 4
6:3 (13:7) 3
6:2 (12:8) 3
5:2 (11:6) 2
4:11  (13:23) 5
4:13  (11:28) 7
4:3 (10:6) 3
4:0 (8:3) 1
3:7  (10:16) 5
3:2 (7:6) 3
3:0 (6:1) 1
3:1 (6:3) 1
2:11  (9:23) 5
2:3 6:7) 2
2:5 (6:10) 3
2:0 (4:1) 1
1:11  (9:23) 5
1:11  (6:23) 4
1:1 (3:3) 1
1:10  (3:21) 5
1:0 (2:0) 1
1:2 (2:5) 3
0:14  (6:28) 6
0:11  (3:22) 5
0:9 (2:18) 4
0:5 (1:10) 2
0:5 (1:10) 2
0:1 (0:2) 1
0:1 (0:2) 1
0:2 (0:4) 2
0:2 (0:4) 2



A-Liga Mittelthuringer Saison 2023/2024
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52. Mensel, Thomas 234  DC Python Power Old Stars 0:4 (0:8) 3
53.



